
Statistische Tabelle Schwarzenberg-Schwinget 2025

19.06.2025

Gang: 2

1a Vogel Julian 19.75

+ Kunz Mathias 10
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75  

1b Stadelmann Cyrill 19.75

+ Wolf Silvan 9.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo 10  

1c Müller Luca ** 19.75

+ Fankhauser Reto ** 9.75
+ Schurtenberger Sven *** 10

1d Heiniger Marco ** 19.75

+ Doppmann Urs ** 10
+ Schaller Noah * 9.75  

2a Wittwer Roy 19.5

+ Muff Pascal 9.75
+ Graber Sandro * 9.75  

2b Meyer Joel 19.5

+ Keller Philipp 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril 9.75

2c Lustenberger Josef * 19.5

+ Bühler Kilian ** 9.75
+ Lüscher Elias * 9.75  

2d Hegi Marvin 19.5

+ Kiser Andrin 9.75
+ Imfeld Sebastian 9.75  

2e Aregger Silvan 19.5

+ Boog Timo 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.75

3a Ziegler Elias 19

- Christen Samuel 9
+ Imgrüth Fabian 10  

3b Wandeler Roman ** 19

- Scherrer Fabian ** 9
+ Thierstein Marco * 10  

3c Scherrer Fabian ** 19

- Wandeler Roman ** 9
+ Thalmann Adrian * 10

3d Fankhauser Marco ** 19

- Ambühl Joel *** 9
+ Schuler Mike 10  

3e Ambühl Joel *** 19

- Fankhauser Marco ** 9
+ Wyss Sven * 10  

4a Wicki David * 18.75

- Theiler Nils * 8.75
+ Epp Fabian 10

4b Ulrich Sandro 18.75

+ Grob Sven 9.75
- Dubach Joel 9  

4c Theiler Nils * 18.75

- Wicki David * 8.75
+ Suter David 10  

4d Schuler Alex * 18.75

- Lustenberger Tim * 9
+ Küng Simon 9.75

4e Portmann Curdin 18.75

- Bieri Manuel 8.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin 10  

4f Lustenberger Tim * 18.75

- Schuler Alex * 9
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75  

4g Krauer Andri * 18.75

+ Bienz Romeo * 10
- Elmiger Andreas ** 8.75

4h Grüter Marcel 18.75

- Fuchs Jonas 8.75
+ Egli Samuel 10  

4i Dubach Joel 18.75

+ Riedweg Maurice 9.75
- Ulrich Sandro 9  

4j Christen Samuel 18.75

- Ziegler Elias 9
+ Grob Sven 9.75

4k Burri Jérôme 18.75

+ Schöpfer Dario 10
- Muff Jannik 8.75  

4l Niederberger Sven 18.75

+ Imboden Lars 10
o Schmid Simon * 8.75  

4m Imboden Lars 18.75

o Niederberger Sven 8.75
+ Keller Philipp 10

4n Doppmann Ueli 18.75

+ Schori Kevin 10
o Lustenberger Tim * 8.75  

4o Bühler Kilian ** 18.75

o Lustenberger Josef * 8.75
+ Achermann Christian 10  

5a Vogel Marcel * 18.5

- Schmid Simon * 8.75
+ Suter Lukas 9.75

5b Schmid Simon * 18.5

- Vogel Marcel * 8.75
+ Niederberger Sven 9.75  

5c Rust Sandro 18.5

+ Bachmann Florin 9.75
- Bienz Romeo * 8.75  

5d Muff Jannik 18.5

+ Gasser Rafael 9.75
- Burri Jérôme 8.75

5e Fuchs Jonas 18.5

- Grüter Marcel 8.75
+ Vogel Linus 9.75  

5f Ettlin Marcel 18.5

- Bieri Crispin 8.75
+ Giger Samuel 9.75  

5g Elmiger Andreas ** 18.5

+ Scherer Niklaus ** 9.75
- Krauer Andri * 8.75

5h Bühler Patrice * 18.5

- Graber Sandro * 8.75
+ Schumacher Ramon 9.75  

5i Troxler Jonas ** 18.5

o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.5
+ Bissig Glen 10  

5j Suter David 18.5

+ Egli Samuel 10
o Theiler Nils * 8.5

5k Schumacher Ramon 18.5

+ Huser Christian 10
o Bühler Patrice * 8.5  

5l Schori Kevin 18.5

o Doppmann Ueli 8.5
+ Wigger Simon 10  

5m Schaller Luca 18.5

o Zumstein Roman 8.5
+ Gasser Rafael 10

5n Muff Pascal 18.5

o Wittwer Roy 8.5
+ Estermann Colin 10  

5o Küng Simon 18.5

+ Furrer Jens 10
o Schuler Alex * 8.5  

5p Ineichen Cyril 18.5

+ Dobler Fabian 10
o Meyer Joel 8.5



5q Inderbitzin Dominik 18.5

o Achermann Ueli 8.5
+ Boog Timo 10  

5r Furrer Jens 18.5

o Küng Simon 8.75
+ Renggli Silvan 9.75  

5s Felder Martin ** 18.5

o Lüscher Elias * 8.5
+ Rölli Toni 10

5t Doppmann Urs ** 18.5

o Heiniger Marco ** 8.5
+ Hüsler Matthias 10  

5u Birrer David 18.5

o Schuler Mike 8.75
+ Kiser Andrin 9.75  

5v Bieri Norik 18.5

o Epp Fabian 8.5
+ Schöpfer Dario 10

5w Barmettler Vincenz 18.5

o Achermann Christian 8.5
+ Hofer Simon 10  

5x Bachmann Florin 18.5

+ Hofer Simon 10
o Rust Sandro 8.5  

6a Zumstein Roman 18.25

+ Schaller Luca 9.75
o Fankhauser Reto ** 8.5

6b Wyss Sven * 18.25

+ Riedweg Matteo * 9.75
o Ambühl Joel *** 8.5  

6c Vogler Beat 18.25

o Hüsler Matthias 8.5
+ Riedweg Maurice 9.75  

6d Thierstein Marco * 18.25

+ von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.75
o Wandeler Roman ** 8.5

6e Thalmann Adrian * 18.25

+ Hegner Ueli * 9.75
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.5  

6f Suter Lukas 18.25

+ Meier Martin 9.75
o Vogel Marcel * 8.5  

6g Schurtenberger Sven *** 18.25

+ Troxler Jonas ** 9.75
o Müller Luca ** 8.5

6h Schuler Mike 18.25

+ Birrer David 9.75
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.5  

6i Schaller Noah * 18.25

+ Eggimann Marco * 9.75
o Heiniger Marco ** 8.5  

6j Rölli Toni 18.25

+ Imfeld Maurus 9.75
o Felder Martin ** 8.5

6k Riedweg Matteo * 18.25

o Wyss Sven * 8.5
+ Hüsler Raoul 9.75  

6l Meier Martin 18.25

o Suter Lukas 8.5
+ Wolf Silvan 9.75  

6m Lüscher Elias * 18.25

+ Felder Martin ** 9.75
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.5

6n Kunz Mathias 18.25

o Vogel Julian 8.5
+ Broch Marcel 9.75  

6o Jung Valentin 18.25

+ Vogel Linus 9.75
o Hegner Ueli * 8.5  

6p Imfeld Sebastian 18.25

+ Estermann Colin 9.75
o Hegi Marvin 8.5

6q Huser Christian 18.25

o Schumacher Ramon 8.5
+ Rogenmoser Fabian 9.75  

6r Hüsler Raoul 18.25

+ Blatter Tobias 9.75
o Riedweg Matteo * 8.5  

6s Hüsler Matthias 18.25

+ Vogler Beat 9.75
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.5

6t Hegner Ueli * 18.25

o Thalmann Adrian * 8.5
+ Jung Valentin 9.75  

6u Fankhauser Reto ** 18.25

o Müller Luca ** 8.5
+ Zumstein Roman 9.75  

6v Epp Fabian 18.25

+ Bieri Norik 9.75
o Wicki David * 8.5

6w Eggimann Marco * 18.25

o Schaller Noah * 8.5
+ Achermann Ueli 9.75  

6x Bissig Glen 18.25

+ Broch Marcel 9.75
o Troxler Jonas ** 8.5  

6y Achermann Ueli 18.25

+ Inderbitzin Dominik 9.75
o Eggimann Marco * 8.5

6z Achermann Christian 18.25

+ Barmettler Vincenz 9.75
o Bühler Kilian ** 8.5  

7a Zenklusen Matteo 17.75

- Schwyzer Flurin 8.75
- Bieri Manuel 9  

7b Bieri Manuel 17.75

- Portmann Curdin 8.75
- Zenklusen Matteo 9

7c Giger Samuel 17.75

- Renggli Silvan 9
o Ettlin Marcel 8.75  

8a Rölli Florian 17.5

- Imgrüth Fabian 8.75
- Bieri Crispin 8.75  

8b Bieri Crispin 17.5

- Ettlin Marcel 8.75
- Rölli Florian 8.75

8c Renggli Silvan 17.5

- Giger Samuel 9
o Furrer Jens 8.5  

8d Blatter Tobias 17.5

o Hüsler Raoul 8.75
- Imfeld Maurus 8.75  

8e von Rickenbach Carlo * 17.5

o Thierstein Marco * 8.75
o Aregger Silvan 8.75

9a Wigger Simon 17.25

- Rogenmoser Fabian 8.75
o Schori Kevin 8.5  

9b Schwyzer Flurin 17.25

- Zenklusen Matteo 8.75
o Portmann Curdin 8.5  

9c Rogenmoser Fabian 17.25

- Wigger Simon 8.75
o Huser Christian 8.5

9d Imgrüth Fabian 17.25

- Rölli Florian 8.75
o Ziegler Elias 8.5  

9e Imfeld Maurus 17.25

o Rölli Toni 8.5
- Blatter Tobias 8.75  

9f Graber Sandro * 17.25

- Bühler Patrice * 8.75
o Wittwer Roy 8.5

9g Bienz Romeo * 17.25

o Krauer Andri * 8.5
- Rust Sandro 8.75  

9h Scherer Niklaus ** 17.25

o Elmiger Andreas ** 8.75
o Vogel Julian 8.5  

9i Boog Timo 17.25

o Aregger Silvan 8.75
o Inderbitzin Dominik 8.5
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10a Wolf Silvan 17

o Stadelmann Cyrill 8.5
o Meier Martin 8.5  

10b Vogel Linus 17

o Jung Valentin 8.5
o Fuchs Jonas 8.5  

10c Schöpfer Dario 17

o Burri Jérôme 8.5
o Bieri Norik 8.5

10d Riedweg Maurice 17

o Dubach Joel 8.5
o Vogler Beat 8.5  

10e Kiser Andrin 17

o Hegi Marvin 8.5
o Birrer David 8.5  

10f Keller Philipp 17

o Meyer Joel 8.5
o Imboden Lars 8.5

10g Hofer Simon 17

o Bachmann Florin 8.5
o Barmettler Vincenz 8.5  

10h Grob Sven 17

o Ulrich Sandro 8.5
o Christen Samuel 8.5  

10i Gasser Rafael 17

o Muff Jannik 8.5
o Schaller Luca 8.5

10j Estermann Colin 17

o Imfeld Sebastian 8.5
o Muff Pascal 8.5  

10k Egli Samuel 17

o Suter David 8.5
o Grüter Marcel 8.5  

10l Broch Marcel 17

o Bissig Glen 8.5
o Kunz Mathias 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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